	P9,		SMCAC	36	610	
Depa Divis P. O. Tallat	rtment of State ion of Corporatio Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	ins 1			1.00000001447775531 -0570579501100008	
	ł	I FOR PAWN INC. II (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix) I and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporatio			****122.50 - ****122.50	
for ;	(19 870.00)	\$78.75	「 <u>第</u>] \$122.50	\$131.2		
	FROM:	Nar	OR PAWN INC. I ne (printed or typed) H STATE ROAD 7	I	9 SECRETARY MYISTON OF C	
			Address FLORIDA 33068 City, State & Zip		ED STILE	
			969-8010 ne Telephone number		· · ·	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

...

OF

CASH FOR PAWN INC. II

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

CASH FOR PAWN INC. II



ABTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 602 SOUTH STATE ROAD 7 MARGATE FLORIDA 33068

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 SHARES

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED

T AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent i... MAX PINTO 602 SOUTH STATE ROAD 7 MARGATE FLORIDA 33068

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

.

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation Is(are):

MAX PINTO	SAMUE	
602 SOUTH STATE	ROAD 7	7151
MARGATE FLORIDA	33068	LAUDE

.

.

SAMUEL MARYJUSSEPH 7151 NW 45TH COURT LAUDERHILL FLORIDA 33319

.

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CONPORTIONS

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

Signature .
Signature

<u>27TH</u>day of <u>APRIL</u>, 19<u>95</u>.

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF	F	
REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OF	FICE	
PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMEN NATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STA FLORIDA.	FLORID R THE L IT IN DE TE OF	A AWS SIG-
1. The name of the corporation is: CASH FOR PAWN INC. II	•	'
2. The name and address of the registered a pont and office is:	22	DIVIS
MAX PINTO	- Wi	OF DE LE
(Name)	ບ່າ	
602 SOUTH STATE ROAD 7		
(P.O. Box not acceptable) MARGATE FLORIDA 33068	է։ է 9	ATIONS
(City/State/Zip)		

• 11

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Signaryre)

...

1.1.1

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL

...